Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: fitness

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) slender
sloebte
3) calories
cliaoras
5) energy
enrgiea
7) tired (masculine)
cadonsa
9 gymnasium, gym (m)
ae lgimsino
11) aerobics
brécosaei
13) resistence|endurance
narsstceiei
15) nutritionist
aicautrioslIn nit
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2)

sweat

sduor

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

in shape

emnfo ra

healthy

beausldal

diet, food

endliacamtin

sporting goods

ptsrts lemendepiimoovo

step

po elas

will, goodwill, favour

| anvtdolua

motive power

umzaer z oilfatr
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: fithess
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) disposition, disposal
aicn isldposio6
19) food pyramid
pad alimenidermiet os
21) healthy food
iasalm ac odna
23) I'm tired (masculine)
stony aecasdo
25) to tone
oiicnftar
27) push-ups
floexnsie
29) active
avctio
31) healthy (plural)
elassaudbl
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18)

big, fat

gorod

20)

anaerobic

eiarobonac

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

well being

en ebestarli

bar

abrra

abatement, reduction

ruclaend cio

sneakers

atenslo patiszo s

muscle

usumclo

to force, to strain

zforra

dd10c




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet dd10c

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = esbelto, 2 = sudor, 3 = calorias , 4 = en forma , 5 = energia , 6 = saludable , 7 = cansado , 8 = alimentacion , 9 = el
gimnasio , 10 = implementos deportivos , 11 = aerdbicos , 12 = el paso , 13 = resistencia , 14 = la voluntad , 15 = la
nutricionista , 16 = la fuerza motriz , 17 = la disposicién , 18 = gordo , 19 = pirdmide de alimentos , 20 = anaerobico , 21 =la
comida sana , 22 = el bienestar , 23 = estoy cansado , 24 = barra , 25 = tonificar , 26 = la reduccién , 27 = flexiones , 28 =
los zapatos tenis , 29 = activo , 30 = misculo , 31 = saludables , 32 = forzar
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